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2ZYNOMNTIKO
Summary =

KQAIKOX ZXHMA BAPOX gr/m NEPIFPA®H MHKOZ Ix.lv values
Code Shape Weight gr/m Description Length d
KAZA Ix=4.7cm*
22190 h 1001 Frame 6 |ly=15cm*
Ix=6.43cm*
22194 KAZA _
_& . 1279 Frame 6 |ly=39.4cm?
ENIAIA KAZA Ix=14.9cm*
22193 [:ﬁ t] 1995 Shash -Shutter Frame 6 ly=261.1 cm’
Ix=9.8 cm*
TAD
22380 P ] 1183 Frame 6 |ly=16.4 cm®
Ix=8.5cm*
DOYAAO
22272 6 : 1192 Sash 6 |ly=25.6cm*
99274 Q 1236 OYAAO MEPIMETPIKOY | o  |XeBdem’,
Sash Multilock y=26.2cm
i Ix=8.8cm*
DOYAAO
22273 T 1: 1214 Sash 6 |ly=27.4cm*
* 4
Ix=14.9cm
OYAAO MEPIMETPIKOY
22275 1 ]'_lq 1257 Sash Multilock 6 |ly=26.2cm"
: Ix=7.7cm*
MITINI
22650 :_E "'{—1‘ 903 Joining Profile 6 |ly=16.5cm
' Ix=4.26cm*
MIMINI NEPIMETPIKOY
22652 :_E i— 894 Joining Multilock Profile 6 |ly=11.7em"
Ix=46.9cm*
®YAAO MOPTAZ
22276 ﬁ }: 1705 AR BoRT 6.4 |ly=23 cm®
(] Ix=7.83cm*
T ®YAAO MATZOYPIOY ITENO

®
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2ZYNOMNTIKO
Summary =

KQAIKOX ZXHMA BAPOX gr/m NEPIFPA®H MHKOX Ix,ly values
Code Shape Weight gr/m Description Length | "’
~ =
Ix=8.04cm*
] ®YAAO MATZOYPIOY XTENO _ a
8224 1 953 Shutter Sash 6 |ly=12.7cm
| MIIINI IZ10 I=5.3cm’
8602 ﬁ 856 Central Adapter 6 ly=9.3cm*
1
1 MIINI TOMNE Ix=5.6 cm’
‘ 4
8604 % 900 Round Central Adapter 6 ly=10.6cm
NMPOXOHKH YWOYZX KAZAZ (23mm
8112 ﬁ 261 adjustable height profile ( ) 6
MPOZOHKH YWOYZ KAZAZ (15mm
8113 H 205 adjustable height profile ( ) 6
MHXAKI I1ZI0
5013 rl_"l 333 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI NMOMNE
5013A IT) 317 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI I1ZI0
22444 :I—,I 302 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI 1ZI0
8402 r]_,l 317 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI 1ZI0
8404 ﬂ 255 Glazing bead 6
NMHXAKI NMOMMNE
8406 N 255 Glazing bead 6
8408 7] 271 MHXAKI 1210 6
Glazing bead
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2ZYNOMNTIKO
Summary

KQAIKOZ IXHMA BAPOX gr/m NEPITPA®H MHKOZ |\, 1 values
Code Shape Weight gr/m Description Length ’
MHXAKI MOMNE
8410 3 232 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI NMOMNE
8412 ,] 284 Glazing bead 6
MHXAKI I1Z10
8414 ,_.] 151 Glazing bead 6
NPOXOHKH ITEFANQIHZ OYAAOY MOPTAZ
8704 d.-.-.-.. 305 Water sealing profile for door sashes 6

KATQKAZI 6

8604 Threshold

338

AppHokdAumtpo
a7 Wall cover profile 6

8504A

Wall cover profile

440 Mepoida 6

25520 Shutter Blind

483 Mepoida 6

25521A Shutter Blind

o d
22520 | 404 AppokdAuntpo 6
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Profiles 1:1

- w
1183 grim

w
1001 gr/m

54,8
77,3

57,6

22194
1279 grim

54,8

32,3

m
1995 grim

GN 604 ]
i GN 2512 .

54,8

32,3




A

22272
1192 grim

©
o
0
64,6
1

76,1

22273
1214 gr/im

62

TR

22650
903 gr/m

1

63,2

76,1

22274
1236 gr/im

ENERGY 22 $

APOD®IA 1:1 =
Profiles 1:1

53,6

76.1

42,6

22275

1257 grim

53,6

62

22652

894 grim

63,2




62

97

N ENERGY 22 S

64.6

22276
1705 gr/m

&

74,5

| 47
[ 8602
338 grim

49

56 |
8504 A
417 gr/m

67,8

62

APOD®IA 1:1 ,
Profiles 1:1
25

8210
903 gr/m

45,3

47,2

8604
900 gr/m

43,1

22520
404 gr/m




26,2

26,2

333 gr/im

5013A
317 grim

39,6

EIN

8410
232 grim

8402
317 grim

SREN 22

S

39,6

8408

271 grim

39,6

26,2

8406
255 gr/im

8412
284 grim

22444
302 gr/m

MPODIA 1:1
profiles 1:1
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MPODIA 1:1
profiles 1:1

| 28 . . 52,1 |

8404 8414
255 grim 151 gr/m

. 8704
305 gr/m

22,4

46

77,8

11

43,7

25521 A
483 gr/m
25520
440 gr/m
204
127 grim &
19
ﬁ
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AIOYAAO ANOITOANAKAINOMENO =
Double Sash tilt & turn window TOM.EZ 1:1
Sections 1:1
AN /n\ 2
\\ / X/

TOMH 1.
section 1

A GN 2272

1 GN 2512
1 GN 2292
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AIOYAAO ANOITOANAKAINOMENO

Double Sash tilt & turn window TOM_EZ 1:1
Sections 1:1
N /A\ 7
\\ / \//
TOMH 2
section 2
~ LAS8S50 22650 LA 300 LA 802 61213

™M N
O = N~
oW N
O NN
222
(ONONO]

e

GN 606
f GN 2513
A GN 2272

5013A 22272 LA802 GN216
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AIOYAAO ANOITOANAKAINOMENO TOI\::EE 1511-1
Double frame tilt & turn window- multilock SEC

TOMH 1
section 1

A GN 2514

A GN 2293

GN 2292
& GN 2244
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AIOYAAO ANOIFOANAKAINOMENO TOMEZ 1:1
Double frame tilt & turn window- multilock Sections 1:1
N /A\ 7
\\ / \//
TOMH 2
section 2
LA 850 22652 LA 300 LA 802 G1213

0
A

o0 GN 2273
y

&

N
—~

P
A

GN 607
f GN 2514
f GN 2293

f

s ==

5013A 22274 LA802 GN216




AIOYAAO TZAMI - NATZOYPI

ME ENIAIA KAXZA
Double frame tilt & turn window

with shutters

TOMH 1
section 1

TOMEZ 1:1

Sections 1:1

A GN 2514
A GN 2293

fn GN 2292
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TOMEZ 1:1
sections 1:1

 GN 2292
A GN 2512
GN 604
MONOO®YAAH MNOPTA LA 802
Single Sash Door
1
/ by Y
/
\
I 22276
—t
\
1
22444

GN 213

[
~
N
N
=z
(O]
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TOMEZ 1:1
sections 1:1

dYANO-TAO
Sash - Transom

f GN 2514
A GN 2293

22380

/6606660000

Q0000000000
00 1]
00000000000

00000000000

& GN 605 22190

n
GN 2292
& GN 2244

LA 613
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OAA TA OYAAA (all sashes)

MONO®YAAO / single leaf

a. Avoryépuevo / Inward Opening

B. Avoryé/avakAivéuevo / Tilt & Turn

Y. Mg Mepipetpikd  KAgidwpa / Multi-locking

7 bAa o

p ME KAZA (Frame)
22190,22193,22194

Nnoe =T1K - 52,6
YO =YK - 52,6

Yo
YK

MK =TMNAATOZ KAZAZ
Width of frame
YK = YWOZ KAZAZ
Height of frame
N® = NMAATOZ ®YAAOY
Width of sash
YO = YWPOZ OYAAOY

Height of sash
x" . gl t=
| LS IS
KOMEZ
cutting
22272 instructions
AIDYAAO / Double sash OYANA 22274 I 5]:] —r
a. Avolyéuevo / swing-in 22273
B. Avoryé/avakAivopevo / tilt & turn 22275 j{ ]E
Y. Me Mepiyetpikd  KAgidwpa / multilocking \c
™ :f ME KAZA (with frame) 22190,22194,22193
Nne = (MK - 57,7) : 2
YO =YK -52,6 S
MK = NAATOZ KAZAZ
length of frame YM = YK - 123
YK = YWOX KAZAZ
height of frame
N® = NAATOZ ®YAAOY
length of sash
YO = YWOE OYAAOY
height of sash j m— Y- gy 5 L.y w—
B S F 1 S NN = —
| vo I
| YK IS
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AI®YAAO / Double sash
a. Avoryéuevo / swing-in
B. Avoryd/avakAivopevo / tilt & turn

®UAAo 22276
AR ME KAZA (Frame) 22190,22194
No = (MK - 57.7) : 2 e
MK = AATOZ KAZAZ YO =YK-31.3 >

length of frame
YK = YWOZ KAZAZ
height of frame
No = MAATOZ ®YAANOY
length of sash
YO = YYPOZ OYAAOY
height of sash

HHAR{H—W?%MH P T H g E
IS SE 90 N S e I |

YK

KOMNEZ o mm

cutting
instructions

MONO®YAAH NMOPTA ME KATQKAZI
Door with threshold

N MK =NAATOX KAZAX NEPINTQZH 3n E
N length of frame
AN YK = YWOZ KAZAX
height of frame
L N® = NAATOXZ ®YAAOY
e length of sash
. YO = YWOZ ®OYANOY
i height of sash

ME KAZA 22190,22194
Nno =1K - 52,6
YO =YK-31,3

| =TT

MnK | QE

YO
YK
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TETPA®YAAO / Quadruple sash

. AVOIYOEVO / SWing-i
E_ Axgxgx]svngNsvngngn/ tilt & turn 22272 8210
OYAAA 22274 8224
22273
22275

MK =NAATOZ KAZAZ

length of frame ME KAZA (Frame) 22190,22193,22194

YK = YWOZ KAZAZ
height of frame
No = MAATOZ ®YAANOY . .
+
length of sash no = (n K - 67,6) -4 } N® +50mm akpiava euAia

YO = YWOS OYAAOY N® - 50mm psoaia euAAa

height of sash YQ - YK - 52,6

KOMNEX

cutting
ZEAOYPIZMA TAMAZ NEPOETAAAAKTH instructions

To uépog autd
, Vacpalpshal
)
|

J

TYNONOIHXH CAMERA EUROPEA
Camera europea standardization

5 5 5

e N

Pwd 4
B
s




FONIA ZYNAEZHE KAZAZ
22190 AIAIPOYMENH
(EXZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

bifid corner cleat

for 22190 frame prolile
(in side profile)

FONIA ZYNAEZHZ KAZAZ
22190 MONOKOMMATH
(EXZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

monoblock corner bracket

for 22190 frame prolile
(in side profile)

ENERGY 22 S

EEAPTHMATA
accessories

FONIA FTONIAZTPAZ KAZAZ
22190
(EXQTEPIKO IMPO®IA)

frame 22190 corner cleat
for crimping machine
(in side profile)

FONIA TONIAZTPAZ KAZAZ
22190, NMEPIMETPIKOY
MHXANIZMOY

frame 22190 corner cleat
for crimping machine &
multilock mechanism

(in side profile)

FONIA ZYNAEZHZ KAZAX
22190 (EXQTEPIKO MPO®IA
FONIAZTPAZ 1} ME KABIAIA

frame 22190 corner cleat
for cotter pin or
crimping machine

(out side profile)

FONIA SYNAEZHE KAZAZ
22190 MONOKOMATH
MEPIMETPIKOY MHX/MOY
(EZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

monoblock corner bracket
for 22190 frame prolile

& multilock mechanism
(in side profile)

FONIA ZYNAEZHE GYAAOY
22272 MONOKOMMATH
(EXQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

monoblock corner bracket
for 22272 leaf prolile
(in side profile)

FONIA XYNAEZHX OYAAOY
22272 AIAIPOYMENH

(EXZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

bifid corner cleat
for 22272 leaf prolile
(in side profile)

FONIA ZYNAEZHZ OYAAOY
22274 AIAIPOYMENH
MEPIMETP. MHXANIZMOY

(EXQTEPIKO NPO®IA)

bifid corner cleat
for 22274 leaf prolile
multilock mechanism
(in side profile)

FONIA TONIAXTPAZ

TIA OYAAO 22272
(EXZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

leaf 22272 corner cleat
for crimping machine
(in side profile)

FONIA TONIAZTPAZ
DOYAAOY 22274
MEPIMETP. MHXANIZMOY
(EXZQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

leaf 22274 corner cleat
for crimping machine

(in side profile)

FONIA ZYNAEZHZ OYAAOY
22274 MONOKOMMATH
MEPIMETP. MHXANIZMOY
(EXQTEPIKO MPO®IA)

monoblock corner bracket
for 22274 leaf prolile
multilock mechanism

(in side profile)




N

GN 2273

FONIA 2YNAEZHZ OYAAQN
22272, 22274 TONIAZTPAZ
11 ME KABIAIA

(EEQTEPIKO MNMPOD®IA)

corner cleat for
22272, 22274 profiles
for cotter pin or
crimping machine
(out side profile)

KABIAIA TIA
FONIA XYNAEXHX
GN 2273, GN 2290

cotter pin for aluminium
corner bracket GN 2273,
GN 2290

2YNAEZMOZ TAY
(avBpwakt)

connecting bracket

TANA MTINI
22650 (2ET)

plastic plug for
adaptor 22650 (set)

ENERGY 22 S

EXZAPTHMATA
accessories

KAIT T1A NMHXAKI

clip for glazing bead

TATIA MTTINI
MEPIMETPIKOY
22652 (ET)

plastic plug for
adaptor 22652 (set)

AAXTIXO “NYXAKI”

interior seal gasket

MPODIA
YAATOZTEFANQZHZ

profile directing water out

AAZTIXO KENTPIKO
2TEFANQZHX

central gasket

AAZTIXO TZAMIOY
KOYMIMQTO

push-in glass gasket

AAZTIXOMQNIA

vulcanized rubber

AAZTIXO MONQZHX
KAZAZ 22190

insulating gasket
for frame 22190




FQONIA 2YNAEZH2 22276

Corner cleat for 22276

FQNIA ENINEAOTHTAZ
FAABANIZE 15 mm

alignment corner 15 mm

FQNIA ENINEAOTHTAZ
5mm

Alignment corner 5mm

TAMA 1Z10Y MNINIOY
8602

PL 222

>

Adaptor plug 8602

TAMA NEPOXYTH KAZAZ

ENERGY 22 S

EEAPTHMATA
accessories

Drainage cap

TANA I2I0Y MMINIOY
8604

GN 2273

Adaptor plug 8604

FONIA ZYNAE2ZHZ
MIKPOY OANAMOY

Small Corner cleat

FQNIA
EYOYTPAMMIZHZ
OYANO 22276

Alignment corner

TANA T1A KOYMIOMA
8704 (SET)

plastic cover for water
sealing profile 8704 (set)

TAMA NEPOXYTH
OYAAOY(ZET)

plug for sash water
deflector (set)

AAZTIXO ZTETANQZHZ
KAZAZ

Frame Gasket
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MPEZAKITIA: SLIM-200, 8000, ENERGY 22, ENERGY 22 SPECIAL
Punching press for: SLIM-200, 8000, ENERGY 22, ENERGY 22s

B T A E Z H © ! K

| —
|
|

N
L
olld /@f‘“‘“
-

© ©

| EIAOX KATEPTAZIAZ || TYPE OF CUTTING |
| OMH KABIAIAZ MIKPOY GAAAMOY MIA @EPMO | | perforator for cotter pin corner bracket GN 301 |
| KOMTIKO ZMANIOAETAZ | [ perforator for espagnolette |
| KOMTIKO TA® (ANOPQIAKI) AC 830 | | perforator for connecting bracket AC 830 |
| A || TPYNHTIKO FONIAT ZYNAEZHE || perforator for corner cleats |
| TPYIHTIKO FONIAS SYNAESHS 219 (GN 212) | | perforator for corner cleats GN 212 |
| Z | | TPYNHTIKO TAMIMIAA @6 || perforator for bottom rail @6 |
‘TPYI‘IHTIKO NTIZAZ ‘ \ perforator for connecting rod ‘
| TPYTIHTIKO TAMIMAA 011 || perforator for bottom rail @11 |
m ‘ KOMTIKO IMA NYXAKI ‘ ‘ cutting off edges of sashes’s connecting rod tunnel ‘
| K| | konTIKo NEPOXYTH || perforator for drainage |

Mdiog 2020
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Fax:++30 210 24 64 471 Fax: 210 24 64 471

AG. FANOURIOU 20, 136 71 AHARNES, GREECE|| Ar. PANOYPIOY 20, 136 71 AXAPNAI
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